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DIST COUNCILMEMBERS

HOWARD FINN

JOEL WACHS

JOY PICUS

JOHN FERRARO

ZEV YAROSLAVSKY.
PAT RUSSELL

ERNANI BERNARDI
ROBERT C, FARRELL
GILBERT W, LINDSAY
DAVID S. CUNNINGHAM
MARVIN BRAUDE
HAL BERNSON

PEGGY STEVENSON
ARTHUR K. N SNYDER
JOAN MILKE FLORES

ROOM TELEPHONE

290
M 39
281
M 30
239
260
240
380
375
230
275
2386
317
333
237

TOTAL SQUARE MILES 45467932 (AS OF JUN

COUNCIL DISTRICTS

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

ORD. NO. 143900 SEPT. 1972

BUREAU OF ENGINEERING
CITY ENGINEER
STREET OPENING AND WIDENING DIVISION
ART DENNIS DIVISION ENGINEER

DONALD C. TILLMAN

ORD. NO. 152,493 JUNE 979
(AMENDS ORD. 143,900)

OCEAN PARK

9

VENICE

PLAYA DEL REY

485-3451
485-3391
485-3486
485-3337
485-5013
485-3357
485-3671
485-3331
485-3351
485-3323
485-3811
485-3343
485-3353
485-3335
485-3347
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